A. Baniulio firma PRQm

Tube 6.70-15 TR15 Nexen
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Delivery ---
Warranty 12 months
Description

Category
Size

Width
Section ratio
Rim

Model
Analog

Tubes
6.70-15
7.6

15

TR15

7.00-15; 7.50-15;
7.60-15

All technical information about products in our website protekta.lt is based on the information given by the

manifacturers. This information serves only information purposes and it is not mandatory.
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